
Platz Startnr. Name Nat. Jg. Verein Zeit

Lange Strecke (11,5 km/1157 hm)

M 20
1. 60 Rainer, Alexander AUT 1993 LG-Decker Itter 1:15:59,00
2. 74 Stephan, Paul AUT 2001 TI Leichtathletik 1:25:38,32

W 20
1. 58 Plattner, Anna AUT 1993 LG-Decker Itter 1:09:58,30
2. 33 Hauser, Alexandra AUT 1995 LG-Decker Itter 1:17:39,40
3. 25 Ghelmez, Laura-Nicoleta AUT 1991 LG-Decker Itter 1:36:20,41

M 35
1. 17 Eisl, Wolfgang AUT 1984 LG-Decker Itter 1:07:37,05
2. 4 Biel, Andrzej POL 1985 Union Raika Lienz 1:10:45,86
3. 15 Eckhoff, Thomas AUT 1986 SV Raiba Stubai 1:13:50,74
4. 39 Huber, Andreas AUT 1986 SC LT Breitenbach 1:25:17,03

M 40
1. 101 Roach, Thomas GBR 1980 SK Rückenwind 59:09,56
2. 19 Fritz, Josef AUT 1983 Happy Fitness 24h 1:09:38,71
3. 63 Sapl, Andreas AUT 1979 SC LT Breitenbach 1:26:54,22
4. 42 Köll, Thomas AUT 1981 Happy Fitness 24h 1:40:51,70
5. 46 Liesner, Raphael AUT 1979 SC LT Breitenbach 1:51:26,16

W 40
1. 18 Freitag, Karin AUT 1980 LG-Decker Itter 1:13:59,41
2. 52 Nagl, Katja AUT 1981 Run&Fun Oberperfuss, SV Raiba Stubai 1:48:07,84
3. 36 Heis, Maria-Theresia AUT 1981 Run&Fun Oberperfuss 1:55:17,76

M 45
1. 45 Latimer, James GBR 1977 SK Rückenwind 1:05:57,91
2. 53 Nagl, Martin AUT 1977 Run&Fun Oberperfuss, SV Raiba Stubai 1:22:49,39

W 45
1. 59 Ragg, Melanie AUT 1976 Run&Fun Oberperfuss 1:54:02,46

M 50
1. 40 Jäger, Karl-Heinz AUT 1973 Happy Fitness 24h 1:24:17,61

M 55
1. 1 Adl, Erich AUT 1968 LC - Sport Ossi 1:32:26,72
2. 78 Vaschauner, Thomas AUT 1967 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:34:53,08

W 55
1. 104 Wakolbinger, Aloisia AUT 1966 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1:45:06,15
2. 13 Eberharter, Alexandra AUT 1966 SV Brixlegg LA 1:59:34,05

M 60
1. 3 Bichler, Martin AUT 1962 LC-Niederwies-Kössen 1:39:45,29
2. 71 Staudacher, Markus AUT 1959 SK Rückenwind 1:43:56,19

W 60
1. 37 Helfenbein-Follmann, Regina AUT 1962 BLT Raika Volders 1:49:28,89
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Platz Startnr. Name Nat. Jg. Verein Zeit

M 65
1. 14 Eberharter, Josef AUT 1956 SV Brixlegg LA 1:54:20,82
2. 54 Nothegger, Thomas AUT 1955 LC-Niederwies-Kössen 2:02:11,99

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 30
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Startnr. Name Zeit AK Jg. Pl.TM

Lange Strecke (11,5 km/1157 hm)

1. SK Rückenwind 1 20
101 Roach, Thomas 59:09,56 M 40 1980 1.
45 Latimer, James 1:05:57,91 M 45 1977 2.
71 Staudacher, Markus 1:43:56,19 M 60 1959 17.

2. Happy Fitness 24h 1 29
19 Fritz, Josef 1:09:38,71 M 40 1983 4.
40 Jäger, Karl-Heinz 1:24:17,61 M 50 1973 9.
42 Köll, Thomas 1:40:51,70 M 40 1981 16.

3. SC LT Breitenbach 1 40
39 Huber, Andreas 1:25:17,03 M 35 1986 10.
63 Sapl, Andreas 1:26:54,22 M 40 1979 12.
46 Liesner, Raphael 1:51:26,16 M 40 1979 18.
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Startnr. Name Zeit AK Jg. Pl.TM

Lange Strecke (11,5 km/1157 hm)

1. LG-Decker Itter 1 3
18 Freitag, Karin 1:13:59,41 W 40 1980 2.
58 Plattner, Anna 1:09:58,30 W 20 1993 1.

2. LG-Decker Itter 2 7
25 Ghelmez, Laura-Nicoleta 1:36:20,41 W 20 1991 4.
33 Hauser, Alexandra 1:17:39,40 W 20 1995 3.

3. Run&Fun Oberperfuss 1 17
36 Heis, Maria-Theresia 1:55:17,76 W 40 1981 9.
59 Ragg, Melanie 1:54:02,46 W 45 1976 8.
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Platz Startnr. Name Nat. Jg. Verein Zeit

MW U16 und Masters M/W70-M/W100 (nur Tiroler Meisterschaft!)

M 16
1. 261 Freitag, Emilio AUT 2009 LG-Decker Itter 8:46,06
2. 264 Sapl, Christian AUT 2009 SC LT Breitenbach 9:52,74
3. 262 Gastl, Jakob Simon AUT 2009 LG-Decker Itter 10:34,02
4. 265 Schipflinger, Jonas AUT 2009 LG-Decker Itter 11:00,36

W 16
1. 263 Gems, Lena AUT 2009 LG-Decker Itter 11:18,93

M 70
1. 266 Bichler, Hans AUT 1950 SV Raiba Stubai 11:39,66
2. 267 Stöckl, Christian AUT 1949 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 12:24,92

W 70
1. 269 Pratt, Georgina Francesca AUT 1953 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 16:04,41

W 75
1. 270 Spira, Irina AUT 1944 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 19:39,59

M 85
1. 268 Puckl, Franz AUT 1935 LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 26:19,92

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 10
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Startnr. Name Zeit AK Jg. Pl.TM

MW U16 und Masters M/W70-M/W100 (nur Tiroler Meisterschaft!)

1. LG-Decker Itter 1 8
261 Freitag, Emilio 8:46,06 M 16 2009 1.
262 Gastl, Jakob Simon 10:34,02 M 16 2009 3.
265 Schipflinger, Jonas 11:00,36 M 16 2009 4.
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